	/ REZULTATE PORUMBEI CATALOG NATIONAL

	
	##
	AN CAT.
	CODCR
	NUMECR
	MATRICOL-AN
	Tip
	Clasament
	LOC NATIONAL
	LOC JUDET
	PUNCTAJ
	DISTANTA
	
	
	

	 
	1.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9004701-2017
	AS FOND
	maturi
	164
	11
	323.03
	3167553
	
	
	

	 
	2.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9004701-2017
	FOND
	maturi
	245
	16
	47.32
	1867006
	
	
	

	 
	3.
	2019
	NT477
	Festila Ioan & Catalin
	9004701-2017
	GENERAL
	maturi
	266
	20
	118.71
	3012940
	
	
	

	 
	4.
	2018
	NT30
	Festila Ioan
	9004701-2017
	FOND
	tineret
	12
	3
	19.52
	1855334
	
	
	

	 
	5.
	2018
	NT30
	Festila Ioan
	9004701-2017
	GENERAL
	tineret
	13
	1
	61.32
	2463993
	
	
	

	 
	6.
	2018
	NT30
	Festila Ioan
	9004701-2017
	GOLD
	tineret
	4
	2
	19.52
	1855334
	
	
	

	 
	7.
	2018
	NT30
	Festila Ioan
	9004701-2017
	VITEZA
	tineret
	4944
	8
	361.48
	835358
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